
2026 MSHS ADULT BIKES
Series Points

 Position
Overall

 Points
Overall

 Name  City, State  Number

1 100 LIAM DRAPER WAYNESBURG, PA 197

2 99 JAY LIPSCOMB PARKERSBURG, WV 989

3 98 KIEFER GALIANO WESTON, WV 001

4 97 JOSEPH SHELOTT UNIONTOWN, PA 215

5 96 RANDALL ERVIN OAKLAND, MD 612

6 95 BRADY WEIMER FROSTBURG, MD 569

7 94 ZACH NOLAN MASONTOWN, WV 271

8 93 JOE SCHRIVER TARENTUN, PA 775

9 92 HADEN JONES CLARKSBURG, WV 832

10 91 SLATON PETTIT CAMERON, WV 228

11 90 SPENCER KNIGHT BRIDGEPORT, OH 964

12 89 LANDON ROGERS LUMBERPORT, WV 668

13 88 DEVIN CAFASSO DUNBAR, PA 036

14 87 HUNTER RICHARDS CAROLINA, WV 410

15 86 SETH BEVINGTON WORTHINGTON, PA 998

16 85 COLLEN PILL MANNINGTON, WV 071

17 84 ANDREW BOGGS FAIRMONT, WV 905

18 83 CHADD ORR HUBBARD, OH 091

19 82 MATTHEW DRAYER MARIETTA, OH 330

20 81 GAGE LILLEY CAMERON, WV 212

21 80 TREVOR BOLYARD REEDSVILLE, 699

22 79 TRENTON STONESIFER SWANTON, MD 063

23 78 JOE MARSH INDIANAH, PA 155

24 77 DANNY PALMATEER ST MARYS, WV 747

25 76 CREED STUTLER JANE LEW, WV 251

26 75 PARKER SAVAGE MAIDSVILLE, WV 881

27 74 SAM WILLIAMS HUBBARD, OH 744

28 73 TYLER HAMRICK ALDERSON, WV 729

29 72 PEYTON FEATHER ELAMORE, WV 991

30 71 CARL PETTIT CAMERON, WV 549

31 70 HUNTER HAWKINBERRY FAIRMONT, WV 069

32 69 DAKOTA TENNEY TALLMANSVILLE, WV 906

33 68 AUSTIN BITTINGER FROSTBURG, MD 283

34 67 ROCKY BEEMAN KITZMILLER, MD 017

35 66 WYATT KOOKEN SALEM, WV 919

36 65 LOREN GEORGE MABIE, WV 021

37 64 TYLER FUBIO FAIRMONT, WV 291

38 63 JASON CORBIN CANONSBURG, PA 909

39 62 MASON CHIPPS UNIONTOWN, PA 027

40 61 COLTON CYBULSKI MT PLEASANT, OH 191

41 60 BRIAN MAYLE MORGANTOWN, WV 272

42 59 JOE EVANS UNIONTOWN, PA 930

43 58 LOGAN KOPEC HENDRICKS, WV 416

44 57 HUNTER PERDEW FROSTBURG, MD 201

45 56 ANTHONY OPLINGER MOUNT PLEASANT, PA 622
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46 55 TRISTAN STEWART FAIRMONT, WV 511

47 54 TREY COOPER SENECA ROCKS, WV 299

48 53 TROY SMITH FAIRMONT, WV 814

49 52 ANDY LOWDERMILK MORGANTOWN, WV 604

50 51 AARON LAYMAN MAIDSVILLE, WV 875

51 50 MICHAEL JURASKO FAIRMONT, WV 145

52 49 MAVERICK LILLEY CAMERON, WV 424

53 48 AUSTIN HURST ELKINS, WV 741

54 47 MATTHEW HENLINE BRIDGEPORT, WV 414

55 46 KASEN LOFTIN BELINGTON, WV 902

56 45 BRANDON LEE FLEMINGTON, WV 044

57 44 CHANCE MAYFIELD JANE LEW, WV 128

58 43 JEREMY SKINNER II CLARKSBURG, WV 707

59 42 BRIER MENAS WORTHINGTON, WV 506

60 41 MITCH PASCARELLA MONONGAHELA, PA 349

61 40 LUKE COOPER SENECA ROCKS, WV 417

62 39 JAMES CHIDESTER ROCK CAVE, WV 099

63 38 JOEY ROSINSKI VANDERBILT, PA 264

64 37 RONALD STARK haywood, WV 105

65 36 JAY DEBERRY CLARKSBURG, WV 911

66 35 PATRICK CUMPSTON MORGANTOWN, WV 750

67 34 CHASE INMON DILLNER, PA 966

68 33 LOGAN COOPER SENECA ROCKS, WV 430

69 32 CHRIS CORBIN EIGHTY FOUR, PA 941

70 31 GAVIN WHITE OAKLAND, MD 888

71 30 MATTHEW JOHNSON SALEM, WV 813

72 29 KOHEN BUNCH JANE LEW, WV 295

73 28 BRIAN SCHELL SCHERR, WV 710

74 27 JOHNNY WEITZEL TIRIDPLPHIA, WV 049

75 26 LOGAN HAMRICK ALDERSON, WV 287

76 25 COLETON LANHAM SHINNSTON, WV 110

77 24 TYLER MCNEMAR NORMANTOWN, WV 142

78 23 CLAY SHINGLETON SHINNSTON, WV 343

79 22 MARK GRICEWICH II MT CLAIR, WV 754

80 21 GARRETT FOX PROCTOR, WV 366

81 20 CORY APEL ELIZABETH, PA 274

82 19 ETHAN GALICIC LUMBERPORT, WV 230

83 18 MICHAEL HALL LOST CREEK, WV 812

84 17 GAVIN EFAW BARRACKVILLE, WV 112

85 16 KEVIN JONES WELLSBURG, WV 396

86 15 GREG FLOWERS MONACA, PA 824

87 14 KALEB KIRKPATRICK BERLINGTON, WV 214

88 13 JOHN PEPKA MONOGAHLIA, PA 737

89 12 CODY COONTZ BELINGTON, WV 065

90 11 ISRAEL RICHARDS CAROLINA, WV 821
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91 10 DAVID ROBINSON BELINGTON, WV 162

92 9 DAVID HYRE LUMBERPORT, WV 012

93 8 BRAXTON BURNS MORGANTOWN, WV 947

94 7 DILYN MYORS STAHLSTOWN, PA 146

95 6 TYLER MORRISON RONCEVERTE, WV 557

96 5 JOSHUA LONG ELKINS, WV 903

97 4 MARCUS BLAKE SPELTER, WV 313

98 3 JASON SLIDER FAIRMONT, WV 609

99 2 JOSEPH STASIK BURRGETTSTON, PA 318

100 1 RYDER MCGAUGHEY PITTSBURGH, PA 593
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